
MARION COUNTY TREASURER'S
Jan-17

MONTHLY REPORT

FUND BOOK RECEIPTS DISBURSMENTS INTERFUND ADJUSTED
BALANCE Transfers/Drafts BOOKBALANCE
12131/2016 1/31/2017

10 GENERALFUND 285,113.47 1,252,074.52 (282,653.41) (154,112.49) 1,100,422.09
11 JURY FUND 37,369.16 (2,800.00) 34,569.16
15 ROAD& BRIDGE 487,939.85 360,184.24 (46,585.50) (46,209.13) 755,329.46
17 Cert of Obligate

G)
-<

20 Right Of Way 4,179.66 4,179.66

I
--..J

26 Self Insured Fund 139,647.12 139,647.12
..." r"';-"ifT1

32 LAW LIBRARY 3,795.37 260.00 (2,0213<) 2,034.05 co \-,:,....
33 JUVENILEGRANT I
34 TECHNOLOGYFUND 34,075.67 (506.26) 33,569.41 , --..J

i ;~)
35 HEALTHYCOUNTY(TAC) 2,476.92 2,476.92 I U -.,_
37 KELLY PARK 9,260.86 1,075.00 (1,880.14) 8,455.72 I _,0 ..,.'

I - Pl
38 WALCOTT BUILD 2,629.53 200.00 (969.82) 1,859.71 0 C-)rio G.)

39 AIRPORTFUND 75,602.93 1,200.00 (12,518.53) (193.91) 64,090.49 V (") C)

40 HARLETONSTEPGRANT
C C) C> "",-,)~ C'I

41 LAKE PATROL 104.03 (77.22) 26.81 -<

42911 FUND 88.58 88.58

43 MIMSWSC PERMIT

44 VINEGRANT (7,600.00) (7,600.00)

45 COATTY. FORFEIT 3,017.67 3,017.67

46 co ATTY. HOTCK 1,366.96 1,366.96

47 RECORDPRESERVE 295,496.60 6,382.49 301,879.09

48 DRUGFORFEITURE 588.65 (44.98) 543.67

50 PRETRIAL INTERVENTIONPRGRM 10,962.82 (244.98) 10,717.84

51 SECURITYFUND 31,364.06 673.36 32,037.42

52 CHI RECORDSMNGT. 3,605.51 213.70 (341.80) 3,477.41

53 VITAL STATISTICS 1,844.65 8.00 1,852.65

60 DEBT SERVICE

70 CAPITAL PROJECT 37,985.12 37,985.12

71 SHERIFFLEOSE 13,380.81 13,380.81

72 CONSTABLE1 LEOSE 853.01 853.01

73 CONSTABLE2 LEOSE 1,613.02 1,613.02

74 CO. ATTY. LEOSE 664.68 664.68

75 HAVAFUND
76 JP 1 TECHNOLOGY 12,219.87 217.38 12,437.25

77 JP 2 TECHNOLOGY 12.00 (37.99) (25.99)

78 COUNTYCLK TECHFEE (203.69) 13.31 (190.38)

79 DISTRICTCLK TECHNOLOGY 4,870.63- 153.99 5,024.62

80 JUSTICEASSISTANCEGRANT
81 BODY CAMERAE-GRANT (8,650.00) 15,000.00 (6,350.00)

82 HOMELANDSECURITYGRANT
83 FEMA (6,795.33) 2,268.10 (4,527.23)

88 MCHC 7,464.33 (722.50) 6,741.83

89 SEDBERRYFUND 2,738.44 2,738.44

TOTAL 1,489,070.96 1,639,936.09 (350,817.67) (207,452.31) 2,570,737.07

BANK RECONCILIATION
Oec-16

GENERALFUND
AIRPORTFUEL FUND
PAYROLLFUND
TOTAL

BANK DEPOSITIN OUTSTANDING ACHWITHDRAWAL

STATEMENT TRANSIT CHECKS IN TRANSIT

2,843,379.27 0.60 (272,642.80)

100.00
10,189.95 (0.60) (10,189.35)

2,853,669.22 (282,832.15)

*ERROR
BANK

BALANCE
2,570,737.07

100.00

2,570,837.07



INVESTMENTS - January 2017
At CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK

INTEREST INTEREST MATURED CD's
DATE PURCHASED CD# CD AMOUNT RATE MATURITY DATE EARNED Y-T-D Y-T-D

GENERAL FUND
10/22/2010 981100 $302,280.91 0.25% 5/23/2017 $0.00
4/25/2011 990093 $300,000.00 0.25% 8/8/2017 $394.51
4/25/2011 990101 $300,000.00 0.25% 8/8/2017 $394.51
12/20/2011 998443 $300,000.00 0.25% 6/24/2017 $0.00
12/20/2011 998450 $300,000.00 0.25% 6/24/2017 $0.00
2/12/2013 1008630 $500,000.00 0.10% 5/2/2017 $150.68
2/12/2013 1008648 $500,000.00 0.10% 5/2/2017 $150.68
2/12/2013 1008689 $200,000.00 0.10% 5/2/2017 $60.27
6/2/2013 1010669 $200,000.00 0.10% 5/2/2017 $60.27

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
10/31/2012 981134 $201,520.60 0.25% 5/23/2017 $0.00
12/22/2011 998492 $300,000.00 0.25% 6/24/2017 $0.00

6/2/2013 1010685 $200,000.00 0.10% 5/2/2017 $60.27

TECHNOLOGY FUND
12/22/2011 998500 $100,000.00 0.25% 6/24/2017 $0.00

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
6/20/2011 992594 $50,000.00 0.25% 6/24/2017 $0.00

MC HISTORIICAL COMMISSION
6/20/2011 992602 $15,000.00 0.25% 6/24/2017 $0.00

SEDBERRY CEMETERY FUND
6/20/2011 992735 $2,000.00 0.40% 6/20/2017 $0.00

12/20/2011 998518 $10,000.00 0.25% 6/24/2017 $0.00
$3,780,801.51 $1,271.19 $0.00

TOTAL ALL $3,780,801.51 $1,271.19 $0.00



STATE OF TEXAS *

COUNTY OF MARION *

Before me the undersigned authority personally appeared TERRIE NEUVILLE, Marion County

Treasurer, who by me duly sworn, upon oath, says that the within and foregoing report is true and

,,,,,,,,I CO~"tyTreasurer sworn andsubscribedbeforeme this the7thda:r2017 : _, •.. '

'-xL =)(.~ ~:lI»e,~
,~ I l.../ "\" \l

Vickie Smith v , -

Clerk of the Court 0 ....,

Terrie Neuville

Marion County Treasurer


